12 ETAPA 1/24 - GENERAL

[POS| Ne [PILOTO Gr. |T.SECCION| T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 | T6 | T.TOTAL |[ESCUDERIA [COCHE |
1 94 BERNAT BASAS WRC 256,33 44,204 41,191 42,863 46,82 42,645 38,603 256,33 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
2 121 JORGE TRUJILLO C1 260,43 45,804 42,259 43,07 47,998 43,001 38,3 260,43 LOS LLANOS SLOT PORSCHE
3 97 SERGI SALUDAS WRC 260,57 45,886 43,539 42,848 47,375 43,084 37,839 260,57 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
4 86 JORGE TRUJILLO WRC 260,60 47,838 41,771 42,802 47,516 42,858 37,816 260,60 LOS LLANOS SLOT SUBARU
5 77 ANDER PLANO WRC 261,60 44,924 44,218 42,452 48,704 42,329 38,977 261,60 APO RACING SUBARU
6 82 JORDI ZURITA WRC 262,29 46,351 42,996 43,325 47,286 44,054 38,277 262,29 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
7 113 BERNAT BASAS NGT 263,04 46,253 42,448 43,02 48,504 43,987 38,832 263,04 MSC-CRIC-CRAC PORSCHE
8 28 POL GARCIA WRC 263,39 45,71 43,111 43,723 48,357 43,892 38,595 263,39 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
9 80 JOSE LUIS ROIG WRC 264,05 46,234 42,081 43,794 48,562 44,263 39,113 264,05 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
10 75 MARC TORRES WRC 264,83 44,251 42,688 43,247 47,157 47,872 39,62 264,83 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
11 74 JAIME BORRAS WRC 266,87 45,781 42,876 44,452 48,515 44 591 40,658 266,87 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
12 73 JAUME MONTSERRAT WRC 267,89 47,566 42,113 47,554 47,074 44,27 39,317 267,89 ROLLING SLOT EPC SUBARU
13 95 PERE CASTELL WRC 268,08 45,981 43,561 44,449 49,324 45,163 39,598 268,08 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER SUBARU
14 116 TITO GARCIA C1 270,04 45,81 43,553 44,389 49,931 46,949 39,407 270,04 MIR@COM.NEM PORSCHE
15 115 JOSEP M2 ESTEBAN C1 270,35 48,152 43,402 44,394 50,779 44 597 39,025 270,35 MSC-CRIC-CRAC PORSCHE
16 108 JORDI GARCIA SAVE NGT 270,41 47,712 43,811 44,499 49,556 45,108 39,723 270,41 CBSLOT PORSCHE
17 122 ENRIC DOLIU C1 271,26 47,143 43,744 46,368 49,595 44,029 40,379 271,26 MIR@COM.NEM PORSCHE
18 29 LLORENGC MARTIN WRC 272,34 46,86 44,207 45,402 51,67 44,92 39,284 272,34 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
19 111 MARC TORRES NGT 272,64 48,813 44,343 44,722 49,287 44 951 40,523 272,64 MSC-CRIC-CRAC PORSCHE
20 88 MARTA CODINA WRC/D 272,71 46,167 45,018 45,846 49,03 45,158 41,488 272,71 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
21 117 JOSE LUIS ROIG C1 273,30 46,46 42,437 43,671 51,126 50,935 38,668 273,30 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER PORSCHE
22 102 JORDI ZURITA A 273,75 48,292 44,911 44,859 49,955 45,345 40,385 273,75 MSC-CRIC-CRAC TOYOTA
23 79 TITO GARCIA WRC 273,90 46,198 44,282 45,133 52,078 45,319 40,892 273,90 MIR@COM.NEM SUBARU
24 91 XAVI MARGARIT WRC 273,97 47,824 44,525 44,842 49,541 47,716 39,522 273,97 EPC SUBARU
25 76 JOSEP M2 ESTEBAN WRC 274,88 48,316 43,495 44,802 51,102 47,796 39,372 274,88 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
26 120 XAVI MARGARIT C1 275,56 48,365 45,385 46,072 49,699 45,559 40,484 275,56 EPC PORSCHE
27 60 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ C1 275,70 49,717 45,058 44,703 51,362 44,864 39,995 275,70 SLOT PERFORMANCE PORSCHE
28 78 NORBERT PUIG WRC 276,60 47,672 45,645 45,666 51,072 44,969 41,579 276,60 MIR@COM.NEM SUBERU
29 31 IGNASIBERENGUER WRC 279,66 47,243 44,782 45,395 53,887 47,957 40,396 279,66 AEO SUBARU
30 114 JAIME BORRAS C1 279,92 46,953 44121 44,357 51,04 53,65 39,796 279,92 WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER PORSCHE
31 47 IGNASI BERENGUER A 279,93 50,603 44918 46,42 50,746 45,926 41,318 279,93 AEO TOYOTA
32 56 TONI CORRAL C1 280,28 47,776 45,305 46,229 51,792 46,136 43,043 280,28 AEO PORSCHE
33 81 ANDREU SERRAT WRC 281,76 48,597 45,236 47,692 54,8 45,541 39,889 281,76 PSR CAMPOS SUBARU
34 37 JOSE MARCOS GARCIA WRC 282,15 48,748 46,914 47,452 51,652 45,429 41,953 282,15 SCM SUBARU
35 119 BERNAT COLOM C1 282,45 48,348 44,63 45,551 51,8 46,366 45,76 282,45 MIL LAGOS PORSCHE
36 59 PAU CANONGIA C1 282,48 48,217 45,022 47,263 55,381 46,206 40,392 282,48 LLUM-LLAMP PORSCHE
37 52 MAURICI CANONGIA NGT 282,96 48,243 44,513 46,393 57,559 46,153 40,098 282,96 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
38 89 LUIS RICART WRC 283,05 48,509 45,853 47,482 52,13 45,846 43,233 283,05 MIR@COM.NEM SUBARU
39 32 MAURICI CANONGIA WRC 283,15 48,611 47,614 46,859 51,679 46,325 42,064 283,15 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
40 30 JORDI MARTINEZ VIDAL WRC 283,49 46,416 47,753 45,787 53,651 45,439 44,442 283,49 MSC-CRIC-CRAC SUBARU
41 83 ENRIC DOLIU WRC 283,70 51,223 46,446 46,344 52,352 46,052 41,287 283,70 MIR@COM.NEM SUBARU
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JORDI ROVIRA
JOSEP NUNO
ANDER PLANO
JORDI VENDRELL
PERE MORELL
DAVID ROCASALVAS
GUILLEM ORELL
PERE MORELL
JORDI ROVIRA
BERNAT COLOM
MARTA CODINA
ENRIQUE MORON
IVAN MARGARIT
DAVID VALVERDE
IVAN MARGARIT
JORDI GARCIA GUARDIA
ENRIQUE MORON
FRANCESC CIUTAT
JOSEP M2 TORRENT
INAKI HERNANDEZ
NORBERT PUIG

PAU HORMIGOS
XENIA VALVERDE
RAFA BENITO

TONI RENAU

MARC CUARTERO
JESSY NADAL

PERE GALIMANY
JORDI MARTINEZ VIDAL
JORDI GARCIA GISPERT
GEMMA ESPIN

INAKI HERNANDEZ
PAU CANONGIA
ANDREU SERRAT
DAVID ROCASALVAS
RAMON QUER
OSCAR BALANZA
MONTSE EGEA
JORDI SANCHEZ
SERGI SALUDAS
TONI CORRAL

MARC CUARTERO

JOAN CARLES ESTEVANEZ

LLUIS RICART
RAFAEL FREIRE

NGT
WRC
C1
NGT
C1
NGT
WRC
WRC

NGT
NGT
NGT

Ci1
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC

Ci1

Cc2

Ci1

WRC/D

C1

C1
WRC

WRC/D

Ci1

Cc2

Ci1

WRC/D
WRC
WRC

c2

Cc2

NGT

C1

WRC/D

C1
XLOT

c2

c2
NGT

WRC

284,94
285,24
285,34
286,41
288,21
288,66
290,29
290,38
291,29
291,46
291,60
292,15
292,20
293,09
293,20
293,32
293,58
294,49
295,86
296,95
297,91
298,87
300,58
301,01
301,19
301,91
303,79
304,31
306,10
306,32
307,37
308,67
309,05
309,14
312,05
312,94
315,61
315,73
316,20
316,29
316,44
317,86
318,33
318,63
319,09

48,226
49,191
49,245
50,559
50,43
51,123
50,036
50,342
50,96
52,294
49,309
51,908
51,411
47,39
48,041
48,275
49,466
52,842
52,347
49,511
50,379
50,514
52,572
53,669
52,428
53,413
53,214
55,079
52,506
51,794
54,982
61,804
49,662
52,688
54,097
55,584
53,905
56,529
55,29
57,432
53,287
55,412
56,307
53,764
54,942

44,949
48,859
45,691
46,498
47,263
48,983
46,23
46,591
47,757
47,526
52,021
48,158
47,027
44,996
46,659
49,919
45,331
48,6
47,717
49,347
48,689
52,322
49,403
50,553
49,074
49,701
53,655
49,093
50,024
48,595
48,861
47,613
48,547
49,881
50,551
52,165
49,107
56,411
51,657
50,524
50,8
51,168
51,078
50,885
51,454

46,893
49,72
47,234
48,262
47,106
48,713
48,87
46,647
48,024
48,677
46,688
48,699
48,27
45,953
45,659
49,613
45,977
48,608
49,507
47,698
51,227
49,724
50,515
48,687
49,167
48,742
49,584
50,121
51,491
51,87
50,472
48,84
49,797
50,985
51,795
53,414
50,005
50,433
51,637
53,257
52,262
52,69
53,65
54,453
53,488

51,304
51,061
52,488
52,542
53,233
51,374
52,454
51,835
51,959
52,394
52,098
53,366
53,969
57,173
55,102
51,914
59,135
52,995
54,01
58,94
55,462
55,042
54,848
53,005
52,718
54,699
54,301
54,009
55,731
57,47
55,566
55,024
61,815
57,136
56,601
54,277
59,212
57,3
56,493
56,794
59,404
58,697
57,262
59,513
58,56

49,461
46,007
46,73
47,153
47,538
46,592
47,222
49,552
48,685
48,12
49,549
47,361
48,025
47,638
55,546
47,463
51,029
47,766
49,344
46,793
47,48
48,003
49,643
46,981
51,484
48,502
49,585
50,049
50,95
50,686
53,226
48,441
53,242
52,019
52,425
49,147
55,445
49,021
53,056
52,804
53,39
51,941
56,008
56,036
51,895

44,109
40,406
43,955
41,4
42,638
41,877
45,48
45,411
43,906
42,449
41,939
42,656
43,497
49,936
42,198
46,134
42,647
43,683
42,932
44,662
44,671
43,268
43,597
48,111
46,317
46,85
43,451
45,962
45,395
459
44,266
46,945
45,984
46,43
46,577
48,352
47,937
46,031
48,067
45,479
47,296
47,952
44,021
43,977
48,749

284,94
285,24
285,34
286,41
288,21
288,66
290,29
290,38
291,29
291,46
291,60
292,15
292,20
293,09
293,20
293,32
293,58
294,49
295,86
296,95
297,91
298,87
300,58
301,01
301,19
301,91
303,79
304,31
306,10
306,32
307,37
308,67
309,05
309,14
312,05
312,94
315,61
315,73
316,20
316,29
316,44
317,86
318,33
318,63
319,09

ROLLING SLOT EPC
LLUM-LLAMP

APO RACING

EPC

WILLIAMS SLOT SOLLER
AEO

GT ATOPE TEAM
CLUB SLOT SOLLER
ROLLING SLOT EPC
MIL LAGOS
MSC-CRIC-CRAC
SLOT BALAGUER
EPC

GASS

EPC

LLUM-LLAMP

SLOT BALAGUER
ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
ASS.SLOT CALELLA
ASE
MIR@COM.NEM
ROLLING SLOT EPC
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

EPC
MIR@COM.NEM
SLOT TOSSA
PENEDES SLOT
MSC-CRIC-CRAC
WARM-LAP

SCM

ASE

LLUM-LLAMP

PSR CAMPOS

AEO

SLOT SITGES
PSR-RAIDSLOTWORLD
LLUM-LLAMP
ARTES SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP

AEO
MIR@COM.NEM
SLOT SITGES
MIR@COM.NEM
PENEDES SLOT

FERRARI
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
FERRARI
SUBARU
SUBARU
TOYOTA
FERRARI
FERRARI
PORSCHE
TOYOTA
PORSCHE
WRC
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
PORSCHE

RENAULT ALPINE

PORSCHE
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
SUBARU
PEUGEOT
PORSCHE
FERRARI
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT 206
SUBARU
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
PORSCHE
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
FERRARI
TOYOTA
SUBARU



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

41
27
136
48
69
45
43

10
61

66
68

70

138
105
15
2
33
12
50
11
25
9
4
46
35
26
21
139
17
49
5
137
72

DAVID ALVAREZ
CARLES AMAT

MARIO MARQUEZ VILANOVA
DAVID VALVERDE

JOSE MARCOS GARCIA
DAVID BENITO

MERITXELL RODRIGUEZ
MARIO MARQUEZ GONZALEZ
JOAN CANONGIA

PLACIDO SERRA

JOAN SOLDEVILA

DAVID MORENO

DAVID MORENO

LLUIS TORRA BARALDES
XAVIER DIAZ

JOAN CLARET

JOAN PUIG

ANTONI RIERA

JORDI GARCIA GISPERT
MARIO MARQUEZ VILANOVA
RICARD VICENTE

LLUIS TORRA BARALDES
JOSEP BADELL

FERRAN SOLANS

PERE GALIMANY

PERE GUARDIA

ANNA GONZALEZ

GERARD CORRAL
FRANCESC RENALIES
GEMMA ESPIN

RAFAEL FREIRE

ALEIX ROVIRA

CARLES AMAT

JAUME TORRES

LISBEHT GOMEZ

JORDI GARCIA GUARDIA
JOSEP M2 TORRENT

WRC
SCAL
NGT

SCAL
WRC/I
WRC/D
WRC
C1
Ci1
WRC
c2
SCAL
WRC
XLOT

WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC
c2

c2
SCAL

Ci1
WRC
WRC/I
WRC
SCAL

C1
WRC

WRC/D
XLOT
XLOT

319,40
319,50
319,60
320,01
320,72
322,73
323,20
325,30
325,43
325,89
327,42
328,89
330,59
331,20
331,35
331,76
332,46
333,09
335,14
336,29
337,27
338,86
342,36
342,42
342,86
345,08
348,81
350,32
351,11
351,16
361,10
363,91
368,05
374,67
376,08
382,04
388,14

53,431
57,234
56,305
55,581
57,578
54,154
55,94
56,234
57,606
55,959
53,007
55,303
56,215
55,526
57,667
57,505
57,993
59,888
52,17
57,616
60,002
58,022
61,901
57,302
60,613
65,948
61,726
61,208
59,236
60,593
69,057
63,842
67,59
72,13
62,477
64,733
60,411

49,921
50,581
50,813
49,799
52,123
51,01
51,248
53,057
52,404
55,567
54,374
56,149
57,299
55,216
56,94
52,357
57,814
56,457
59,847
55,154
53,728
54,32
59,392
55,114
54,305
56,743
57,034
57,097
58,151
55,66
62,61
58,005
61,01
62,314
61,726
64,664
54,377

53,45
53,485
52,829
52,091
52,663
50,739
52,029
52,65
54,751
51,533
58,134
57,438
55,412
54,542
55,213
55,143
51,663
55,532
50,503
52,366
53,714
58,401
54,474
56,62
58,894
57,072
56,108
56,568
58,6
55,656
61,425
60,017
57,764
60,095
58,36
60,62
100

61,273
58,551
56,964
58,854
58,535
61,604
58,977
57,223
59,22
61,829
59,551
59,289
59,308
59,742
59,976
61,088
58,671
60,79
65,764
64,009
67,31
60,793
61,195
66,317
63,086
61,509
62,802
65,709
62,959
65,73
65,739
67,702
69,717
64,674
61,517
82,435
62,648

50,427
53,054
54,311
54,936
52,599
57,675
52,712
51,591
52,37
52,177
54,14
53,825
54,452
56,924
54,804
57,512
54,809
53,668
58,466
58,128
51,127
57,921
57,058
55,615
55,722
53,997
57,915
59,4
59,442
61,552
54,281
62,348
57,733
58,032
71,06
61,747
58,793

50,901
46,596
48,377
48,752
47,218
47,547
52,293
54,545
49,08
48,826
48,21
46,882
47,904
49,253
46,747
48,159
51,512
46,752
48,387
49,013
51,388
49,402
48,337
51,45
50,24
49,812
53,221
50,34
52,721
51,968
47,988
51,992
54,234
57,427
60,937
47,836
51,914

319,40
319,50
319,60
320,01
320,72
322,73
323,20
325,30
325,43
325,89
327,42
328,89
330,59
331,20
331,35
331,76
332,46
333,09
335,14
336,29
337,27
338,86
342,36
342,42
342,86
345,08
348,81
350,32
351,11
351,16
361,10
363,91
368,05
374,67
376,08
382,04
388,14

LLUM-LLAMP

ROLLING SLOT EPC
LLUM-LLAMP

GASS

SCM

LLUM-LLAMP

DREAM SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

LA PICA

ARTES SLOT

AEO

AEO

RODAMON SLOT SURIA
CLUB SLOT TOSSA
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
LLUM-LLAMP

C AN BIBI

WARM-LAP
LLUM-LLAMP
PSR-RAIDSLOTWORLD
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
SLOT SITGES
LLUM-LLAMP
PENEDES SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AEO

SCM

PENEDES SLOT

EPC

ROLLING SLOT EPC
DREAM SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
ASS.SLOT CALELLA

PEUGEOT
PORSCHE
FERRARI
TOYOTA
PORSCHE
SUBARU
CITROEN
SUBARU
LANCIA 037
PORSCHE
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT 206
PORSCHE
TOYOTA
SUBARU
TOYOTA
SUBARU
SUBARU
CITROEN
LOTUS
MITSUBISHI
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
LANCIA 037
SUBARU
PEUGEOT
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT 206
TOYOTA
RENAULT
MITSUBISHI
FERRARI
FERRARI



